
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SRINAGAR

HAZRATBAL, SRINAGAR - 190006 (J&K)

Interview Notice

The offline interview of the candidates shortlisted for the engagement of Guest

Faculty against advertisement No: Nit/CIV/22/1519, Dated 04-04-2022 in the

department of Civil Engineering will be held on Tuesday 19 April 2022. All

candidates are advised to report to the committee room of the department at 9.30

a.m.

No TA/DA will be paid for attending the interview.

No accommodation is available on the campus for selected candidates.

The list of the provisionally eligible candidates is available in Appendix.

Prof A.Q Dar

Head of the Department.

Copy to:-

1. Web administrator for uploading on the website.

2. Dean Faculty Welfare for information please.
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Appendix

S. No. Name Contact Email

1 Faisal Rashid Shah 9469369600 shahfaisu@gmail.com

2 Aatif Mohammad Dar 8492989638 Mohammad.aatif@gmail.com

3 Aadil Abass Lone 9682370787 Aadilabassi@gmail.com

4 Asif Farooq 9797029907 asif.nit16@gmail.com

5 Naiyara Khan 7006834493 khan.naiyara@yahoo.com

6 Usna Shabir 6005000840 usnashabir47@gmail.com

7 Muhammad Afzal Hingora 8097354527 mahingora123@gmail.com

8 Ishfaq Amin 9906406743 ashfaqameen09@gmail.com

9 Bushra Mushtaq 7006699124 bushramushtaq78@gmail.com

10

Mohammad Omar

Faroquee 9922696417 omarakola@gmail.com

11 Mohammad Amin Kumar 7006410895 mohammadamin91@gmail.com

12 Sayed Ahsan Rizvi 9797795894 ahsanrizvisyed@gmail.com

13 Ariba Shafi 7006603010 shafiariba@gmail.com

14 Dr Franklin F.R Frederick 9458847807 drfranlincivil@gmail.com

15 Litan Debnath 8732873529 litandbnth4@gmail.com

16 Sukanta Malalkar 8900683096 malakarsukanta031@gmail.com

17 Dr Koteswaraarao Jadav 9603885159 koteswararojadda@gmail.com

18 Sumaya Noor 9055003870 heena.nanda09@gmail.com

19 Taniya Noor 9541550799 taniya.noor@gmail.com

20 Rubeena Bashir 9596144427 rubeenabashir65@gmail.com

21 Qazi Inaam 6006961132 inaamqazi@gmail.com

22 Dr Rohit Ralli 9826638664 rohit.iitd@gmail.com

23 MD Tasleem 9807247840 write2tasleem@gmail.com

24 Faheem Sadiq Bhat 7006703278 faheemsbhat@gmail.com

25 Tahir Hussain Naik 9797245162 tahirnaik175@gmail.com

26 Ajit Kumar 9418017235 rimpukhanna@gmail.com

27 Nayan g Sanap

1774401463

6 nayan4636@gmail.com

28 Gaurav Verma 9416554168  er.gauravverma019@gmail.com

29 Irfan Mohiuddin 9797725800 irfanmohiuddin@hotmail.com

30 Ishfaq Mohiuddin 8491001456 ishfaqbhat.99@gmail.com

31 Faiza Manzoor 7006002662 faizamanzoor786@gmail.com

32 Sameer Hussain 7006235097 sameerwani878@gmail.com

33 Peerzada Mosir Shah 8825081709 mosirshah12345@gmail.com

34 Riyas PR 94893 11641 riyascerasheed@gmail.com

35 Sabina 7006102337 sabiabhat001@gmail.com

36 Zubair Ahmad Ganai 7889318686 zubairganaie321@gmail.com

37 Gautham A, 8870751039 gauthmanbuhmani@gmail.com

38 Dr Suman Roy -7897140317 sumanroytemporary@gmail.com
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39 Chandan Kumar -6204585872 krchandan0599@gmail.com

40 Tariq Ahmad Wani 8493010284 kartariq045@gmail.com

41 Sandeep Singh 9962219864 sandeepsingh.nitt@gmail.com

42 Shahid Hussain Rather 6005094247 shahidrather07@gmail.com

43 Zahid Iqbal Rather 7006407225 zahidiqbalrather1@gmail.com

44 Sualiheen Ahmad 9906405890 sualiheenahmad14@gmail.com

45 Kiran Kumar Reddy 9492746672 kkr15691@gmail.com

46 Rais Ansar Chougale 9763769024 raischougale@gmail.com

47 Muzafar Ahmad Kouchay 7006254510 koucheymuzafar689@gmail.com

48 Dr, Ramiz Raja 7908514599 ramiz.nitdgp@gmail.com

49

Dave Bansari

Navinchandra 9879817811 bansaridave389@gmail.com

````````
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